

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21820/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 22/11/2012 in MFA No.22089/2010 of
The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA CIRCUIT BENCH AT DHARWAD)

RAZIA BEGAUM & ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE MANAGER NATIONAL INS CO LTD & ORS

Respondent(s)

Date: 10/12/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ankolekar Gurudatta, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.L. Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Vikash Chandra, Adv.
Mr. D.P. Singh yadav, Adv.
Mr. S.S. Gupta, Adv.
Mr. N.N. Bain, Adv.
Mr. Inder Mohan Singh, Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Kumar Deora, Adv.
Mr. Naresh Kumar Sharma, Adv.
Mr. S.M. Sarkar, Adv.
Mr. Samrendra Dutta, Adv.
Ms. Shalu Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Ram Ashray, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RList the matter for final disposal on a non-miscellaneous
day.

